Champagne
Moet Chandon Imperial
2o s dh2E

Vueve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut

¥e 223 W29 apy =3

Piper Heidsieck
ato|m o]

Perrier Jouet Grand Brut

H2|of Fof, 2 B8

Henriot Souverain Brut Champagne
Y2 BF +HY

Rene Geoffroy Rose de Saignee 1er Cru Brut
2Y z==20| 22X £ Muof Zz2|ojo] 27 EX
Dom Perignon Vintage

= Hals

Krug Grand Cuvee Brut
323 i 2R

Louis Roederer Cristal brut
20| 2Cy IJz|AE 23

Sparkling Wine

De Chanceny Cremant De Loire Brut

S ¥AU, £ 3% Fotz B9

Roger Goulart Extra Brut Art in The Glass
22X JEHE AAER =3 OLEQIEHIEIA

Vietti Moscato d'Asti
H|O|l] RATFIE CIAE|

Schramsberg Blanc de Blanc

HUAHI 2T 23

France/NV

France/NV

France/NV

France/NV

France/NV

France/NV

France/2012

France/NV

France/2013

France/2022

Spain/2020

Italy/2022

U.S.A/2019

190.000

230.000

230.000

230.000

250.000

280.000

700.000

800.000

1.200.000

60.000

90.000

90.000

230.000



White Wine

Fritz Zimmer Riesling Auslese

m2|x HY 2l&d otRAA
Gustave Lorentz Riesling Reserve
TAEIZ 2HX 2|23 M2

Branchini Chardonnay RUBICONE

227U AFEL0] 2|3y

Vietti Roero Arneis
ot 202 of2U|ojA

Azores Vulcanico Branco

Of22A F7HLE =832

Meiomi Chardonnay
H o] 0] AF=L|O]

Mer Soleil Reserve Chardonnay
HEZ20] 2|HE AEL[O]

William Fevre Chablis
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Chateau Montelena Chardonnay
APEE =YL} AREU|O]

Aubert Larry Hyde and Sons Chardonnay
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Germany/2021

France/2019

ltaly /2022

Italy/2020

Portugal/2019

U.S.A/2020

U.S.A/2020

France/2020

U.S.A/2018

U.S.A/2021

60.000

70.000

80.000

100.000

120.000

120.000

140.000

160.000

250.000

500.000



Red Wine

Eleve Pinot Noir
Aoy I =0t

Marrenon Grand Marrenon Rouge
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Poggio Civetta Governo A'Lluso Toscano
TZX| X|H|M TH2L 2L EATILE

Casale Vecchio Montepulciano d'Abruzzo
Nhare] H7l2 2EZ X0t

Alvaro Palacios Petalos
OUHIE TIEIA|QA HEIRA

Ruffino Riserva Ducale Chianti Classico Riserva
Fo|c 2/NZ2dt FZ2 7|CtE| S2tAIR 2N 2k}

Precision, Navigator Zinfandel
Z2[A|M, Hlb[AOlE TlEtH
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Bonanza Cabernet Sauvignon
BHA T s

Duckhorn Decoy Merlot
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Calera Central Coast Pinot Noir

Zejgt MEEAAE I 50t

Paul Jaboulet Aine, Gigondas Pierre Aiguille

Z A= ofjul X|SCh wof= of|

Henschke Henry's Seven
dlH7| A& M2

Bouchard Pere & Fils Beaune Du Chéateau Premier Cru

FAF M oA 2 F AME 1SS

France/NV

France/2020

Italy/2019

Italy/2020

Spain/2020

ltaly /2020

U.S.A/2018

U.S.A/NV

U.S.A/2021

U.S.A/2020

France/2019

Australia/2021

France/2018

60.000

80.000

100.000

100.000

100.000

100.000

100.000

120.000

150.000

150.000

150.000

190.000

200.000



Vietti Barolo Castiglione
HIOE| HIER FtagE| |

Jonata Todos
SLIEF EEA

Montes Alpha M
ZHA Lo A
Ch. Balestard La Tonnelle Saint-Emilion Grand Cru

APE S AEF BHEY MH YRS 137

Heitz Cellar Cabernet Sauvignon
ofo|x gt Lint @2 FtHH AH|s

Harmand Geoffroy Gevrey-Chambertin

Of2d =Fet =H7| SH =Y

Caymus Special Selection Cabernet Sauvignon

AOIHA ATfE E3d FHHH aH[E

Joseph Phelps Insignia
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Ch. Haut-Brion Premier Grand Cru Classe
AfEE @ EE|Z

ltaly/2018

U.S.A/2018

Chile/2019

France/2010

U.S.A/2018

France/2018

U.S.A/2017

U.S.A/2018

France/2017

230.000

250.000

250.000

350.000

400.000

450.000

600.000

1.100.000

2.000.000



Different types of wine
Enclos de Viaud Bordeaux Rose
ATEZ C H|QC HEL 2|

Azores Vulcanico Rose
OfAEA B33 22X

Graham's Extra Dry White Port

dajstA AAEF C2H0|SH0|E TE

Domaine Courbet Chateau Chalon Vin Jaune

SH N2 NE ME YWE

Half Bottle Wine (375ml)

Sileni, Cellar Selection Sauvignon Blanc

el 22t 2HM aHls=T

Sileni, Cellar Selection Pinot Noir

el 22t AHMM O|=F0f

Pascal Jolivet Sancerre Blanc
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France/2019

Portugal/2019

Portugal/NV

France/2002

New Zealand/NV

New Zealand/NV

France/NV

50.000

60.000

70.000

350.000

50.000

60.000

80.000



